Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100
NORIBACHI
PRODUCT FAMILY BROCHURE
ZIPPY KITS
ZIPPY KITS!
PRODUCT FAMILY BROCHURE
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORM ANCE DATA VERI FIED BY NAT IONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS
AND RESULTS , VI SIT WWW .NORIB ACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICAT IONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL

At-A-Glance
3
Order Code Lumens Watts Voltage Color Temp Replaces
ZIPPY-021 4,862 35 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 100-150W
ZIPPY-024 5,557 40 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 90-185W
ZIPPY-042 9,724 69 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 200-250W
ZIPPY-063 14,586 104 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 250-400W
ZIPPY-084 19,448 139 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 400-500W
ZIPPY-140 30,870 221 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 700-1000W
ZIPPY-168 37,970 271 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 750-1250W
ZIPPY-210 47,463 339 120 - 277VAC 5700K (cool white) 1000-1500W
Physical Dimensions
Order Code Mounting Plate
Dimensions
Mounting
Plate Shape
Voltage Weight
(lbs.)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.) Length Width Depth
ZIPPY-021 5.25" dia. circle 5.25" - 13" 5.25" - 13" 3" (min) 1.06 2.81
ZIPPY-024 2" dia. cob 3" (min) 3" (min) 8" (min) 1.71 3.48
ZIPPY-042 9" dia. circle 9" - 24" 9" - 24" 3" (min) 1.62 3.38
ZIPPY-063 11" W x 11" L square 11.25" - 33" 11.25" - 33" 4" (min) 3.86 5.65
ZIPPY-084 11" W x 11" L square 11.25" - 33" 11.25" - 33" 4" (min) 3.94 5.74
ZIPPY-140 12.75" W x 15.5" L rectangle 15.75" - 42.75" 15.75" - 42.75" 5" (min) 5.73 7.54
ZIPPY-168 20" W x 20" L square 20" - 60" 20" - 60" 5" (min) 8.72 11.91
ZIPPY-210 20" W x 20" L square 20" - 60" 20" - 60" 9.5" (min) 8.77 11.95
Applications
Order Code Common Replacements for:Arealights Bollard Canopy Cans Cobraheads Downlights FloodlightsPost tops Wallpacks
ZIPPY-021 100W MH, 150W HPS x x x x x x x x x
ZIPPY-024 90W MH, 185W HPS x x x

Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.1
Electrical System Specifications
23
Order Code
Common Replacements for:
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Input Power
(W) Replaces
(Amps@ 120V) (Amps@ 277V) (Amps@ 480V)
ZIPPY-021 0.29 0.13 0.07 4,862 140 35 100-150W
ZIPPY-024 0.33 0.14 0.08 5,557 140 40 90-185W
ZIPPY-042 0.58 0.25 0.14 9,724 140 69 200-250W
ZIPPY-063 0.87 0.38 0.22 14,586 140 104 250-400W
ZIPPY-084 1.16 0.50 0.29 19,448 140 139 400-500W
ZIPPY-140 1.84 0.80 0.46 30,870 140 221 700-1000W
ZIPPY-168 2.26 0.98 0.57 37,970 140 271 750-1250W
ZIPPY-210 2.83 1.22 0.71 47,463 140 339 1000-1500W
ZIPPY KITS!
PRODUCT FAMILY BROCHURE
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORM ANCE DATA VERI FIED BY NAT IONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS
AND RESULTS , VI SIT WWW .NORIB ACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICAT IONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377. ©2015 – 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.1
Sample Order Code:  Only include the optional upgrades you need.
For Rebates, use DLC order code. Ex: L-C-CUS-210-REC-B-CW-MT
Numbering Order Specification Required or Optional Allowed Values Description
1 Light Board Required ZIPPY For all
2 Number of Diodes Required
021 For ZIPPY-021
024 For ZIPPY-024
042 For ZIPPY-042
063 For ZIPPY-063
084 For ZIPPY-084
140 For ZIPPY-140
168 For ZIPPY-168
210 For ZIPPY-210
3 LED Color Temperature Required
CW Standard Cool White LEDs (5700K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs (3000K)

40D 40degree beam angle optics (n/a for ZIPPY-024 and ZIPPY-140)
*Lead time will be greater than 72 hours.
How to Order
24
ZIPPY
Light Board
(required)
210
Number of Diodes
(required)
CW
LED Color
Temperature
(required)
MT
Voltage
(required)
010V
Dimming
(optional)
EM
Emergency Battery
Backup
(optional)
-‐ -‐ -‐ -‐
-‐
L515P
Voltage
(optional)
CORD6
Twist Lock Plug
(optional)
-‐ -‐
80D
Beam Angle
(optional)
-‐PUL
Controller
(optional)
-‐SRG1
Surge
Protection
(optional)
-‐DHS
Daylight
Harvesting Sensor
(optional)
-‐PC2
Photocell
(optional)
-‐OS
Occupancy
Sensor
(optional)
-‐
ZIPPY KITS!
PRODUCT FAMILY BROCHURE
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORM ANCE DATA VERI FIED BY NAT IONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS
AND RESULTS , VI SIT WWW .NORIB ACHI.COM/REPORTS. ALL SPECIFICAT IONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377. ©2015 – 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.1
Specification Required or Optional Allowed Values Description
LED CLU* Optional
06 CLU-LIN
021 CLU-HEX
140 CLU-SQUARE
LED DRIVER* Optional
25 DRIVE-25
40 DRIVE-40
67 DRIVE-67
100 DRIVE-100
150 DRIVE-150
240 DRIVE-240
*These items are not on the DLC QPL.
25
Additional Options
ZIPPY KITS!